(2) Corporate Aircraft Allocation F 2,893,566 (733,374) 2,760,896 (699,749)

(4) Revenue Tax F (282,130) 71,506 (282,130) 71,506

(1) Inst./Promotional Advertising F 6,084,838 (1,542,202) 5,805,848 (1,471,492)

(1) Miscellaneous Interest Expense F (1,129,668) 286,314 (1,077,873) 273,187

(1) Remove Assoc/Organization Dues F 148,092 (37,534) 141,302 (35,813)

(3) Remove Economic Development F 273,950 (69,433) 261,389 (66,249)

(2) Parent Debt Adjustment F  11,040,454  9,975,801

(2) Directors & Officers Premium F 1,231,644 (312,160) 1,175,173 (297,848)

(1) Interest Synchronization - FPSC F  (5,366,315)  (5,004,957)

(4) LTIP & SERP F 11,007,000 (2,789,724) 10,502,329 (2,661,815)

Total (24,585,614) 11,905,363 (25,511,711) 11,436,787

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI

(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI

(3) Rule 25-6.0426 Recovery of Econ Dev Expenses

(4) Docket No. 20210016‐EI, Order No. PSC‐2021‐0202‐AS‐EI

Retail

Notes Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSC

System

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 3
Average ‐ Capital Structure Page 1 of 1
FPSC Adjusted Basis
December 2022

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 8,742,866,859 7,899,571,608 (699,546,198) (10,997,887) 7,189,027,523 44.07% 8.85% 3.90% 9.85% 4.34% 10.85% 4.78%

Long Term Debt 7,529,614,813 6,803,344,070 (602,469,819)  6,200,874,251 38.01% 4.14% 1.57% 4.14% 1.57% 4.14% 1.57%

Short Term Debt 223,493,533 201,936,412 (17,882,470) (10,281,642) 173,772,301 1.07% 0.45% 0.00% 0.45% 0.00% 0.45% 0.00%

Customer Deposits

Active 183,076,470 183,076,470 (16,212,328)  166,864,142 1.02% 2.47% 0.03% 2.47% 0.03% 2.47% 0.03%

Inactive 1,666,455 1,666,455 (147,573)  1,518,883 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits * 243,488,735 220,002,973 (19,482,353)  200,520,620 1.23% 6.67% 0.08% 7.21% 0.09% 7.74% 0.10%

Deferred Income Taxes 3,176,379,539 2,870,001,114 (254,152,816) (235,186,040) 2,380,662,258 14.59%

Total 20,100,586,404 18,179,599,103 (1,609,893,557) (256,465,569) 16,313,239,977 100.00%  5.59%  6.03%  6.48%

* Investment Tax Credits cost rates are based on the weighted average cost of long term debt and common equity, Treasury Regulation section 1.46‐6(b)(3)(ii).

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point
System Per

Books
Retail Per

Books
Pro Rata

Adjustments
Specific

Adjustments
Adjusted

Retail
Cap

Ratio

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION SCHEDULE 4
ELECTRIC FORECASTED EARNINGS SURVEILLANCE REPORT
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS

Company :   Duke Energy Florida
Year 2022

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 1,248,652,334$   NET INCOME 937,276,726$